Prospect Rural Fire Protection District
Levy Committee Meeting
AGENDA
January 22, 2025

6:00 PM — Prospect Library

. Call to Order/Welcome/Sign-In Melissa/Doreen
. Agenda Changes Melissa/Doreen
. Levy Power Point Dress Rehearsal Jesse/All

. Community Outreach Everyone

e February 1* Community Forum
e |dentify Potential Endorsers
e Facebook Survey

. Tag Discussion Items for Upcoming Meetings Everyone
e February5 Review Forum Results
Board Messaging for 2/17
e February 19 Review Board Levy Decision

Identify Next Steps

. Adjourn Melissa/Doreen

6:00

6:05

6:10

7:10

7:25

7:30



