Prospect Rural Fire Protection District

Levy Committee Meeting

AGENDA

January 22, 2025

6:00 PM - Prospect Library

1.	Call to Order/Welcome/Sign-In		Melissa/Doreen	6:00
2.	Agenda Changes		Melissa/Doreen	6:05
3.	Levy Power Point Dress Rehearsal		Jesse/All	6:10
4.	 Community Outreach February 1st Community Forum Identify Potential Endorsers Facebook Survey 		Everyone	7:10
5.	Tag Discussion Items forFebruary 5February 19	Upcoming Meetings Review Forum Results Board Messaging for 2/1 Review Board Levy Decis Identify Next Steps	17	7:25
6.	Adjourn		Melissa/Doreen	7:30